
No. of 

Wkg. Days
IV SEM /  VI Sem / VIII SEM     

No. of 

Wkg. 

Days

II SEM

Monday 16-Dec-19 1
Reopening of Regular 

Classes

Tuesday 17-Dec-19 2

Wednesday 18-Dec-19 3

Thursday 19-Dec-19 4

Friday 20-Dec-19 5

Saturday 21-Dec-19 6 TUESDAY - TT

Sunday 22-Dec-19 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 23-Dec-19 VAC - CSE 7

Tuesday 24-Dec-19 8

Wednesday 25-Dec-19 HOLIDAY H CHRISTMAS - HOLIDAY

Thursday 26-Dec-19 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY

Friday 27-Dec-19 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY

Saturday 28-Dec-19 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY

Sunday 29-Dec-19 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY

Monday 30-Dec-19 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY

Tuesday 31-Dec-19 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY

Wednesday 1-Jan-20 HOLIDAY H NEW YEAR - HOLIDAY H NEW YEAR - HOLIDAY

Thursday 2-Jan-20 9

Friday 3-Jan-20 10

Saturday 4-Jan-20 11 WEDNESDAY TT

Sunday 5-Jan-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 6-Jan-20 12 1 Reopening of Regular Classes

Tuesday 7-Jan-20 13 I UNIT - COMPLETION 2

Wednesday 8-Jan-20 GL - 3 CIVIL 14 3

Thursday 9-Jan-20 15 PROJECT REVIEW - I 4

Friday 10-Jan-20 16 5

Saturday 11-Jan-20 17 THURSDAY TT 6 THURSDAY TT

Sunday 12-Jan-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 13-Jan-20 18 7

Tuesday 14-Jan-20 19 8
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B.E / M.E / M.B.A

Semester Holidays

Day Date
Activity 

(for all Departments)

B.E / M.E  / M.C.A / M.B.A
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No. of 

Wkg. Days
IV SEM /  VI Sem / VIII SEM     

No. of 

Wkg. 

Days

II SEM

B.E / M.E / M.B.A

Day Date
Activity 

(for all Departments)

B.E / M.E  / M.C.A / M.B.A

Wednesday 15-Jan-20

Thursday 16-Jan-20

Friday 17-Jan-20

Saturday 18-Jan-20

Sunday 19-Jan-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 20-Jan-20 GL - 3 & 4 CSE 20 9

Tuesday 21-Jan-20 21 10

Wednesday 22-Jan-20 Parents Meeting - CIVIL 22 11

Thursday 23-Jan-20 23 12

Friday 24-Jan-20 Workshop - MECH 24 13 I UNIT - COMPLETION

Saturday 25-Jan-20
Parents Meeting - MECH

WORKSHOP - CIVIL, EEE
25

II UNIT - COMPLETION

WEDNESDAY - TT
14 WEDNESDAY TT

Sunday 26-Jan-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 27-Jan-20 26 IAT - I ( PAPER 1) 15

Tuesday 28-Jan-20 27 IAT - I ( PAPER 2) 16

Wednesday 29-Jan-20 28 IAT - I ( PAPER 3) 17

Thursday 30-Jan-20 29 IAT - I ( PAPER 4) 18

Friday 31-Jan-20 30 IAT - I ( PAPER 5) 19

Saturday 1-Feb-20
SEMINAR - MECH

31
IAT - I ( PAPER 6)

WEDNESDAY TT
20 WEDNESDAT TT

Sunday 2-Feb-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 3-Feb-20
Workshop - CSE

VAC - MECH
32

I CYCLE EXPERIMENTS 

COMPLETION
21

Tuesday 4-Feb-20 LOCAL IV - CIVIL 33 22

Wednesday 5-Feb-20 34 23

Thursday 6-Feb-20 PARENTS MEETING - ECE 35 24

Friday 7-Feb-20 36 25

Saturday 8-Feb-20 37 TUESDAY - TT 26
II UNIT - COMPLETION

TUESDAY - TT

Sunday 9-Feb-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 10-Feb-20 GL - 4 CIVIL 38 27 IAT - I ( PAPER 1)

Tuesday 11-Feb-20 39 III UNIT - COMPLETION 28 IAT - I ( PAPER 2)

Wednesday 12-Feb-20 40 PROJECT REVIEW - II 29 IAT - I ( PAPER 3)

Thursday 13-Feb-20 WORKSHOP - ECE 41 30 IAT - I ( PAPER 4)

Friday 14-Feb-20 Parents Meeting - CSE 42 31 IAT - I ( PAPER 5)

Saturday 15-Feb-20 LOCAL IV - MECH, EEE 43 WEDNESDAY TT 32
IAT -I ( PAPER 6)

WEDNESDAY TT

Sunday 16-Feb-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 17-Feb-20 44 IAT - II ( PAPER 1) 33

Tuesday 18-Feb-20 45 IAT - II ( PAPER 2) 34

Wednesday 19-Feb-20 46 IAT - II ( PAPER 3) 35

Thursday 20-Feb-20 47 IAT - II ( PAPER 4) 36

H PONGAL - HOLIDAY HOLIDAY H PONGAL - HOLIDAY 
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No. of 

Wkg. Days
IV SEM /  VI Sem / VIII SEM     

No. of 

Wkg. 

Days

II SEM

B.E / M.E / M.B.A

Day Date
Activity 

(for all Departments)

B.E / M.E  / M.C.A / M.B.A

Friday 21-Feb-20 48 IAT - II ( PAPER 5) 37

Saturday 22-Feb-20 49
IAT -II ( PAPER 6)

THURSDAY TT
38 THURSDAY TT

Sunday 23-Feb-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 24-Feb-20 50 39 III UNIT - COMPLETION

Tuesday 25-Feb-20 51 40
I CYCLE EXPERIMENTS 

COMPLETION

Wednesday 26-Feb-20 52 IV UNIT - COMPLETION 41

Thursday 27-Feb-20 53 42

Friday 28-Feb-20 HOLIDAY H MONTHEND - HOLIDAY H MONTHEND - HOLIDAY

Saturday 29-Feb-20 HOLIDAY H MONTHEND - HOLIDAY H MONTHEND - HOLIDAY

Sunday 1-Mar-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 2-Mar-20 54 43

Tuesday 3-Mar-20 55 44

Wednesday 4-Mar-20 Symposium - ECE, EEE, CSE 56 45

Thursday 5-Mar-20
Symposium - MECH & CIVIL

PARENTS MEETING - EEE
57 46

Friday 6-Mar-20
Sports Day - 

Overall College
58 47

Saturday 7-Mar-20
Annual Day - 

Overall College
59 WEDNESDAY - TT 48 WEDNESDAY - TT

Sunday 8-Mar-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 9-Mar-20 GL -  ECE 60 PROJECT REVIEW - III 49 IAT - II ( PAPER 1)

Tuesday 10-Mar-20 61 50 IAT - II ( PAPER 2)

Wednesday 11-Mar-20 62 51 IAT - II ( PAPER 3)

IV UNIT - COMPLETION

IAT - II ( PAPER 4)

Friday 13-Mar-20 64 II CYCLE EXPERIMENTS 

COMPLETION
53 IAT - II ( PAPER 5)

Saturday 14-Mar-20
LOCAL IV - MECH

GL - II EEE
65 V UNIT - COMPLETION 54

IAT - II ( PAPER 6)

TUESDAY TT

Sunday 15-Mar-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 16-Mar-20 66 REVISION 55

Tuesday 17-Mar-20 67 REVISION 56

Wednesday 18-Mar-20 68 REVISION 57

Thursday 19-Mar-20 69 MODEL LABORATORY 58

Friday 20-Mar-20 70 MODEL LABORATORY 59

FINAL PROJECT REVIEW 

MODEL LABORATORY

Sunday 22-Mar-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 23-Mar-20 72 IAT - III ( PAPER 1) 61

Tuesday 24-Mar-20 73 IAT - III ( PAPER 2) 62

Wednesday 25-Mar-20 74 IAT - III ( PAPER 3) 63

Thursday 26-Mar-20 75 IAT - III ( PAPER 4) 64

Friday 27-Mar-20 76 IAT - III ( PAPER 5) 65 V UNIT - COMPLETION

Saturday 28-Mar-20 PARENTS MEETING - MECH 77
IAT -III ( PAPER 6)

TUESDAY TT
66

II CYCLE EXPERIMENTS 

COMPLETION - TUESDAY  TT

Sunday 29-Mar-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

52Thursday 12-Mar-20 PARENTS MEETING - CIVIL 63

Saturday 21-Mar-20 SEMINAR - EEE 71 60 MONDAY  TT
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No. of 

Wkg. Days
IV SEM /  VI Sem / VIII SEM     

No. of 

Wkg. 

Days

II SEM

B.E / M.E / M.B.A

Day Date
Activity 

(for all Departments)

B.E / M.E  / M.C.A / M.B.A

Monday 30-Mar-20 78 67 IAT - III ( PAPER 1)

Tuesday 31-Mar-20 68 IAT - III ( PAPER 2)

Wednesday 1-Apr-20 69 IAT - III ( PAPER 3)

Thursday 2-Apr-20 70 IAT - III ( PAPER 4)

Friday 3-Apr-20 71 IAT - III ( PAPER 5)

Saturday 4-Apr-20 72
IAT -III ( PAPER 6)

THURSDAY TT

Sunday 5-Apr-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 6-Apr-20 73 MODEL LABORATORY

Tuesday 7-Apr-20 74 MODEL LABORATORY

Wednesday 8-Apr-20 75 MODEL LABORATORY

Thursday 9-Apr-20 76 REVISION

Friday 10-Apr-20 77 REVISION

Saturday 11-Apr-20 78 MODEL - 1 ( PAPER 1)

Sunday 12-Apr-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY 

Monday 13-Apr-20 79 MODEL - 1 ( PAPER 2)

Tuesday 14-Apr-20 80 MODEL - 1 ( PAPER 3)

Wednesday 15-Apr-20 81 MODEL - 1 ( PAPER 4)

Thursday 16-Apr-20 82 MODEL - 1 ( PAPER 5)

Friday 17-Apr-20 83 MODEL - 1 ( PAPER 6)

 

commencement of Theory 

Examinations

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 78

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 78

TOTAL HRS WORKED 624

OPENING DAY 16.12.19

commencement of Theory 

Examinations

OPENING DAY 16.12.2019

LAST WORKING DAY 30.03.2020

06.01.2020

17.04.2020

83
LAST WORKING DAY 30.03.19

UNIVERSITY Practicals 

83

664

AS PER VVCET

AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY

664

06.01.2020

17.04.2020

TOTAL HRS WORKED 624
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